
NCT CC Invitational - Large Division HS Girls - 8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Marietta 00:21:40.51 27

2 John Glenn 00:22:54.00 44

3 Meadowbrook 00:24:10.72 64

4 River View 00:25:06.18 83

5 Maysville 00:28:44.27 137

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Coshocton 00:34:24.30 1
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NCT CC Invitational - Large Division HS Girls - 8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Marietta 00:21:40.51 8 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4924 Ciara Space 00:19:44.44 1

2 2 4933 Ava Gebczyk 00:20:29.98 2

3 4 4929 Lynncoln Tynan 00:21:32.31 4

4 5 4928 Hannah Lovejoy 00:21:36.62 5

5 15 4932 Mahlen Becker 00:24:59.21 15

6 17 4922 Nondyce Gulick 00:25:33.80 (17)

7 18 4923 Celia Minard 00:25:45.20 (18)

2 John Glenn 00:22:54.00 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 4904 Sydney Johnson 00:21:14.82 3

2 6 4919 Brea Wilfong 00:21:57.53 6

3 9 4912 Waverly Yurco 00:23:05.62 9

4 12 4913 Laurie Baughman 00:23:50.43 12

5 14 4902 Kylynn Barr 00:24:21.58 14

6 30 4916 Breonna Cosgrove 00:27:54.01 (29)

7 32 4903 Kacee Jarvis 00:30:36.99 (30)

3 Meadowbrook 00:24:10.72 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 4968 Taylor Forbes 00:22:37.14 7

2 8 4962 Lily Norman 00:22:47.07 8

3 10 4963 Loryn Ogle 00:23:30.44 10

4 19 4960 Maddison DeVillez 00:25:58.80 19

5 20 4959 Elena Bell 00:26:00.15 20

4 River View 00:25:06.18 8 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 489 Ashlyn Seiler 00:23:45.29 11

2 13 986 Kirsten Courtright 00:24:06.82 13

3 16 499 Shyanne Rahn 00:25:01.96 16

4 21 493 Dilyn Tumblin 00:26:13.79 21

5 23 984 Lydia Black 00:26:23.06 22

6 24 983 Leah Allen 00:26:48.70 (23)

7 25 985 Cortney Bookless 00:27:02.87 (24)

5 Maysville 00:28:44.27 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 4954 Brenna Seastrand 00:27:16.68 25

2 27 4953 Emma McElroy 00:27:16.90 26

3 28 4952 Treva Hampp 00:27:40.32 27

4 29 4955 Kaylee Gainer 00:27:40.71 28

5 33 4951 Paige Bradley 00:33:46.74 31
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NCT CC Invitational - Large Division HS Girls - 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4924 Ciara Space SR 00:19:44.44 Marietta

2 2 4933 Ava Gebczyk FR 00:20:29.98 Marietta

3 3 4904 Sydney Johnson JR 00:21:14.82 John Glenn

4 4 4929 Lynncoln Tynan JR 00:21:32.31 Marietta

5 5 4928 Hannah Lovejoy JR 00:21:36.62 Marietta

6 6 4919 Brea Wilfong FR 00:21:57.53 John Glenn

7 7 4968 Taylor Forbes FR 00:22:37.14 Meadowbrook

8 8 4962 Lily Norman JR 00:22:47.07 Meadowbrook

9 9 4912 Waverly Yurco SO 00:23:05.62 John Glenn

10 10 4963 Loryn Ogle JR 00:23:30.44 Meadowbrook

11 11 489 Ashlyn Seiler SR 00:23:45.29 River View

12 12 4913 Laurie Baughman FR 00:23:50.43 John Glenn

13 13 986 Kirsten Courtright FR 00:24:06.82 River View

14 14 4902 Kylynn Barr JR 00:24:21.58 John Glenn

15 15 4932 Mahlen Becker FR 00:24:59.21 Marietta

16 16 499 Shyanne Rahn JR 00:25:01.96 River View

17 (17) 4922 Nondyce Gulick SR 00:25:33.80 Marietta

18 (18) 4923 Celia Minard SR 00:25:45.20 Marietta

19 19 4960 Maddison DeVillez SR 00:25:58.80 Meadowbrook

20 20 4959 Elena Bell SR 00:26:00.15 Meadowbrook

21 21 493 Dilyn Tumblin SR 00:26:13.79 River View

22 0 4934 Anna Holschuh FR 00:26:21.67 Marietta

23 22 984 Lydia Black FR 00:26:23.06 River View

24 (23) 983 Leah Allen FR 00:26:48.70 River View

25 (24) 985 Cortney Bookless FR 00:27:02.87 River View

26 25 4954 Brenna Seastrand SR 00:27:16.68 Maysville

27 26 4953 Emma McElroy SR 00:27:16.90 Maysville

28 27 4952 Treva Hampp SR 00:27:40.32 Maysville

29 28 4955 Kaylee Gainer JR 00:27:40.71 Maysville

30 (29) 4916 Breonna Cosgrove FR 00:27:54.01 John Glenn

31 0 488 Courtney Sampsel SR 00:29:48.53 River View

32 (30) 4903 Kacee Jarvis JR 00:30:36.99 John Glenn

33 31 4951 Paige Bradley SR 00:33:46.74 Maysville

34 0 4891 Autumn Jones JR 00:34:24.30 Coshocton
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